
ON TAP
Amstel
Holland

Birra Moretti
Italy

HEINEKEN SILVER
Holland 

Boom Battle Beer 
Coventry, UK

Strongbow Dark Fruit 
Hereford, UK

Guinness 
Ireland

ABV 

4.1%

4.6%

4.0%

3.8%

4.0%

4.1%

5.15

5.25

4.95

4.90

4.90

5.00

DRINKS

 Pint

BOTTLED BEER & CIDER

4.5%

5.1%

5.9%

4.50

4.50

4.50

 

Corona 
Mexico 

Peroni GLUTEN FREE
Italy 

Desperados
France… we know, we thought it was Mexico too!

ABV Bottle/Can

Old Mout 
Berry Cherries | Kiwi Lime
New Zealand 

Bulmers Original 
Hereford, UK

4.0%

4.5%

4.95

4.95



BEER BUCKETS

CRAFT

Grab a bucket of 6 ice cold beers for your group with a choice of:

5.9%

5.0%

5.1%

4.5%

26.50 

26.50 

26.50

29.00

5.4%

5.4%

5.0%

4.0%

5.1%

3.8%

4.50

4.50

4.50

3.50

3.50

3.50

Desperados

Corona

Peroni GLUTEN FREE

BULMERS ORIGINAL

Brewdog Punk IPA
Scotland  

Tiny Rebel Cali Pale 
Wales 

Tiny Rebel Clwb Tropica 
Wales

DHILLON GHOST TOWN
Coventry, UK

DHILLON STOUT
Coventry, UK

DHILLON UNITY
Coventry, UK

ABV Bucket

Bottle/CanABV



Birra Moretti Zero
Italy 

Brewdog Nanny State 
Scotland

Old Mout Berries Cherries
New Zealand

 

0.0%

0.5%

0.0%

3.85

4.00

4.00

LOW & NO ABV Bottle/Can

VK
Blue | Black Cherry
England

Hooch
Hoola | Lemon
England

4.0%

4.0%

3.75

5.15

READY TO DRINK ABV Bottle/Can



All bottles of spirits are 70cl and are served with 1 pitcher of Pepsi,  
Pepsi Max or Lemonade. Upgrade to 1 pitcher of Enery drink for £5.00

WHISKEY 
Haig Clubman 
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Copper Dog

VODKA 
Ciroc 
Grey Goose 

TEQUILA 
Cazcabel Blanco 
Patron Silver 

RUM
Kraken
Wray & Nephew Overproof

JUST FOR FUN 
Tequila Rose

Jager Bomb 
Jägermeister, Energy Drink

B52
Kahlua Coffee liqueur,
Bailey’s Irish cream liqueur, Orange Liqueur

JD Fireball 
Jack Daniel’s Fire, OJ Tiki Fire, Tabasco 

Captain America 
Crème de cacao, Blue Curacao, Grenadine

100
110	
120

100
120

100
120

100

100

80

BOTTLES FOR BATTLE

SHOOTERS one for 4.00, two for 7.00, 4 for 13.00

BABY GUINNESS
Kahlua & Baileys

STRAWBERRY DELIGHT
Tequila Rose & Baileys

SKITTLE BOMB
Cointreau & Energy Drink



GIN
Gordon’s
London Dry | Pink | Sicilian Lemon 

Bombay Sapphire 
Tanqueray London Dry
Tanqueray 
Flor de Sevilla

Hendrick’s
Arber
Rhubarb| Pineapple

Tanqueray No. 10
Monkey 47

4.00

4.50

4.50

5.50

5.50

5.50

6.00

7.00

SPIRITS

RUM
Captain Morgan 
Dark | Spiced

Malibu
Bacardi 
Dead Man’s Finger 
Raspberry | Lime | Pineapple | Spiced

Old J
Cherry | Spiced

Kraken
Wray & Nephew Overproof
Old J Tikki Fire

VODKA
Smirnoff 
Vodka | Vanilla

Absolut 
Ciroc 
Vodka | Red Berry | Green Apple | Mango

Grey Goose 

25ml

4.00

4.00

4.50

4.50

4.50

4.50

5.50

6.95

4.00

4.00

5.50

6.50

6.00

6.50

6.50

7.50

7.50

7.50

8.00

9.00

50ml

6.00

6.00

6.50

6.50

6.50

6.50

7.50

8.95

6.00

6.00

7.50

8.50



WHISKY 
Jameson 
Haig Clubman
Jack Daniel’s 
Buffalo Trace 
Monkey Shoulder 
Bulleit Bourbon 
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Jack Daniel’s Fire
Wild Turkey
Copper Dog 
Talisker 10yr 
Dalwhinnie 15yr  

4.00
4.00
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.75
4.75	
5.50
5.50
7.00
7.50

COGNAC
Martell
Courvoisier

TEQUILA
Rancho Tequila 

Jose Cuervo 
Silver | Gold 

Cazcabel 
Coffee | Honey | Bianco

Patron Silver

25ml

4.00

4.00

5.00

8.50

6.00
6.00
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.75
6.75
7.50
7.50
9.00
9.50

50ml

6.00

6.00

7.00

10.50

4.00

5.00

6.00

7.00



6.95

7.95

7.95

-

-

WINES
WHITE
Primi Soli Pinot Grigio
Italy (Dry – Crisp – Fruity)

Monterey Bay Chardonnay
USA (Refreshing – Citrus – Tropical fruit)

Boulders Beach Sauvignon Blanc
South Africa (Crisp – Green Fig – Citrus)

Illusion Chenin Blanc 
South Africa (Floral – Green Apple – Stone Fruit)

The Lighthouse Keeper Pepe Albarino 
Spain (Fruity – Crisp – Floral) 

250ml Bottle175ml

5.95

6.95

6.95

-

-

21.00

22.00

29.00

6.95

7.95

- 

ROSe

Primi Soli Pinot Grigio
Italy (Soft – Refreshing – Summer Fruit)

Monterey Bay Zinfandel 
USA (Watermelon – Red Cherries – Delicious)

Quinson Provence
France (Strawberry – Crisp – Dry)         

5.95

6.95

-

21.00

22.00

22.00

26.00

35.00

250ml Bottle175ml

'
21.00

22.00

23.00

23.50 

26.00

6.95

7.95

8.25

-

-

RED
Morador Tempranillo 
Spain (Fresh – Dark Cheery – Vanilla)

Luna Azul Merlot 
Chile (Red Berries – Chocolate – Bold)

Equino Malbec 
Argentina (Soft – Red and Black Fruit)

Jarrah Wood Shiraz 
Australia (Dark Cherry – Spice – Plum)

Marques Del Atrio Crianza DOC 
Spain (Aromatic – Oak – Dark Fruit)

5.95

6.95

7.25

-

-

SPARKLING 125ml

Castelli Spumante DOC
Italy (Dry – Crisp – Apple)

Castelli Rosé 
Italy (Fragrant – Strawberry - Cherry)

Moët and Chandon Brut NV 
Epernay France (Citrus – Pear – Peach)

23.95

25.95

50.00

4.95

5.25

-

Bottle



COCKTAILS

ELECTRIC MARGS
Tequila, Sugar Syrup, Lime Juice with Strawberry Salt

STRAWBERRY DAIQuiri
Frozen Strawberries, Lime Juice, White Rum with 
Strawberry syrup

APEROL SPRITZ
Aperol, Prosecco with Soda

BOOM WOO WOO
Peach Snapps, Vodka with Cranberry Juice

LONG ISLAND ICED TEE
Vodka, Gin, Rum, Tequila,Triple Sec, Lemon Juice,
Pepsi with Sugar Syrup

Axepresso Martini 
Cointreau, Coffee Liqueur, Espresso with 
Chocolate Syrup

SPICED PINEAPPLE MOJITO
Rum, Passionfruit syrup, Lime Juice, Mint Leafs, Pineapple 
Juice, with a Dash of Soda Water

PORNSTAR DARTINI
Vanilla Vodka, Passion Fruit Liqueur,Passion Fruit Puree, 
Lemon Juice,Prosecco with Vanilla Syrup

9.00

9.00

9.00

9.00

9.50

9.50

9.50

9.50



CUDDLES ON THE BEACH
Orange Juice, Cranberry Juice, Sugar Syrup

LEMONADE PRESSE
Lemonade, Lemon & Lime Juice, Soda, Sugar Syrup

VIRGIN BOOM MOJITO
Passion Fruit Juice, Lime, Soda, Sugar Syrup, Passion Fruit, Mint

MOCKTAILS

4.75

4.75

4.75

PASSION FRUIT SLING
Vodka, Passionfruit, Vanilla Syrup, Lemon Juice with 
Lemonade

BLUE LAGOON
Raspberry Vodka, Lemonade with Orange & Lime

SCREAMING ORGASM
Khalu, Baileys, Amaretto, Vodka with Milk & Cream

SHIP FACED
White Rum, Dark Rum, Velvet Falernum, Ginger Syrup, 
Fresh Pineapple Juice, Fresh Lime Juice, Ginger Beer with 
Bitters

9.50

9.50

9.50

10.00



Pepsi 
Pepsi Max  
Lemonade 

Energy

1.75

1.75

1.75

1.75

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.95

2.95

2.50

2.50

2.50

2.50

SOFT DRINKS

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

FIZZY

FRUITY

BOTTLED/CANNED
J2O Orange & Passion fruit

J2O Apple & Raspberry

MARLISH Ginger Ale

MARLISH Tonics
English Tonic | Dandelion & Burdock

SPARKLING WATER

STILL WATER

Apple 
Orange 
Cranberry 

Pineapple

1/2  Pint

1/2  Pint

Bottle



WE ALL KNOW OUR PHONES 

EAT & DRINK FIRST

 
TAG US AT  

@boom_COVENTRY

(OH AND FOLLOW US TOO, OBV




